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Bonaqua BBL Jar 2019 - skupina Draci - 5. kolo
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Meno hraéa
Jozef Kubica
Peter Klacansky
Jozef Svinger
Juraj Taraba

Martin Foltynek
Martin Lacko

Anton Lukaé

Jan Bod’a
FrantiSek Pokus
Jan Sramko
Zdenko Muran
Rudolf Hudec
Matej Zeman
Jozef Szaraz
Jaroslav Foltynek
Jan Vanko

Slavomir Duchovi¢

Jozef Macak
Martin LiSka
Pavol Varinsky
Rastislav Plasek
Michal Macka
Martin Sedlak
Milan Karaffa
Peter Pakozdy
Vladimir Reszetar
Peter Nahalka
Anton Sira

Tibor Németh
Kristina Vankova
Zaneta Eleschova

FrantiSek Dorak

individuals.in.round

Druzstvo
CHEMSTAR
Transformers
CHEMSTAR
Tornado
Baumetall
Tornado
Technobowl
Technobowl
Prespor - Divo¢aci
BAUMIT
Tornado
BAUMIT
Prespor - Divo&aci
BAUMIT
Baumetall
PAVUCI
Prespor - Divocaci
CHEMSTAR
Transformers
PAVUCI
BAUMIT
Transformers
CHEMSTAR
Technobowl
BAUMIT
Tornado
Technobowl
Baumetall
Baumetall
PAVUCI
Transformers

Tornado

Hry
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Kolky
1160
960
906
722
1015
996
990
810
1131
957
797
635
1099
774
618
1081
1075
761
728
1016
423
843
691
828
414
548
544
802
645
896
578
221

Body
6.0
5.0
3.0
1.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
6.0
4.0
4.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
1.0
5.0
4.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
3.0
1.0
0.0

Priemer
193.3333
192.0000
181.2000
180.5000
169.1667
166.0000
165.0000
162.0000
161.5714
159.5000
159.4000
158.7500
157.0000
154.8000
154.5000
154.4286
153.5714
152.2000
145.6000
145.1429
141.0000
140.5000
138.2000
138.0000
138.0000
137.0000
136.0000
133.6667
129.0000
128.0000
115.6000
110.5000

www.bowlingtournament.eu, © 2024 René Blazek,Originals,s.r.o., gen:19.04.2024 23:33:58


www.bowlingtournament.eu
www.bowlingtournament.eu/sk/player?join_id=4580&join_team=825
www.bowlingtournament.eu/sk/player?join_id=4593&join_team=830
www.bowlingtournament.eu/sk/player?join_id=4552&join_team=825
www.bowlingtournament.eu/sk/player?join_id=4572&join_team=829
www.bowlingtournament.eu/sk/player?join_id=4547&join_team=824
www.bowlingtournament.eu/sk/player?join_id=4570&join_team=829
www.bowlingtournament.eu/sk/player?join_id=4567&join_team=828
www.bowlingtournament.eu/sk/player?join_id=4565&join_team=828
www.bowlingtournament.eu/sk/player?join_id=4558&join_team=827
www.bowlingtournament.eu/sk/player?join_id=4543&join_team=823
www.bowlingtournament.eu/sk/player?join_id=4569&join_team=829
www.bowlingtournament.eu/sk/player?join_id=4586&join_team=823
www.bowlingtournament.eu/sk/player?join_id=4561&join_team=827
www.bowlingtournament.eu/sk/player?join_id=4544&join_team=823
www.bowlingtournament.eu/sk/player?join_id=4549&join_team=824
www.bowlingtournament.eu/sk/player?join_id=4557&join_team=826
www.bowlingtournament.eu/sk/player?join_id=4559&join_team=827
www.bowlingtournament.eu/sk/player?join_id=4551&join_team=825
www.bowlingtournament.eu/sk/player?join_id=4575&join_team=830
www.bowlingtournament.eu/sk/player?join_id=4554&join_team=826
www.bowlingtournament.eu/sk/player?join_id=4542&join_team=823
www.bowlingtournament.eu/sk/player?join_id=4576&join_team=830
www.bowlingtournament.eu/sk/player?join_id=4553&join_team=825
www.bowlingtournament.eu/sk/player?join_id=4564&join_team=828
www.bowlingtournament.eu/sk/player?join_id=4545&join_team=823
www.bowlingtournament.eu/sk/player?join_id=4571&join_team=829
www.bowlingtournament.eu/sk/player?join_id=4566&join_team=828
www.bowlingtournament.eu/sk/player?join_id=4548&join_team=824
www.bowlingtournament.eu/sk/player?join_id=4546&join_team=824
www.bowlingtournament.eu/sk/player?join_id=4555&join_team=826
www.bowlingtournament.eu/sk/player?join_id=4573&join_team=830
www.bowlingtournament.eu/sk/player?join_id=4568&join_team=829
http://www.tcpdf.org
www.bowlingtournament.eu

